Dunlop Insole (Z910005)

> DUNLOFP

PROTECTI/IVE FOOTWEAR

Great support and comfortable boot use

General

Material PU

Color Black / Black
Sizing

Size range EUR 37-48

Size range UK 04-13
Logistics

Country of origin NL

Intrastat code 64069050

USP’s outsole

USP’s shaft/upper

SKU

7910005.37
7910005.38
7910005.39
7910005.40
7910005.41
7910005.42
7910005.43
7910005.44
7910005.45
7910005.46
7910005.47
7910005.48

Energy absorption at the heel to
reduce fatigue

Absorbs three times its own weight
of moisture

Size EUR Size UK
37 4
38
39 6
40
41 7
42 8
43
44 10
45
46 M
47 12
48 13

GTIN

8713197539377
8713197539384
8713197539391
8713197539407
8713197539414
8713197539421
8713197539438
8713197539445
8713197539452
8713197539469
8713197539476
8713197539483

Barcode outer pack

8713197539377
8713197539384
8713197539391
8713197539407
8713197539414
8713197539421
8713197539438
8713197539445
8713197539452
8713197539469
8713197539476
8713197539483

Prs/Outer pack

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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PROTECTION AND COMFORT YOU DESERVE




